
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 14, 2021                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

1 
 
 
 

Golden Bay Construction 
3826 Depot Road, Hayward, CA  94545 
 

(510)783-2960 (510)783-2971  10/23/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: johnny@gbayinc.com 
 
 2 DeSilva Gates Construction 

11555 Dublin Blvd, Dublin, CA 94568 
 

(925)829-9220 
 

(925)803-4263 
 

 10/26/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: dgcestimating@desilvagates.com 
 

3 Ranger Pipelines Inc 
1790 Yosemite Ave, San Francisco, CA 94124 
 

(415)822-3700 
 

(415)822-3703 
 

 10/26/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@rangerpipelines.com 
 

4 Granite Rock Company 
5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220, San Jose, CA 95138 
 

(408)574-1400 
 

(408)365-9548 
 

 10/27/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@graniterock.com 
 

 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:dgcestimating@desilvagates.com
mailto:estimating@rangerpipelines.com
mailto:estimating@graniterock.com


 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 14, 2021                              TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
5 
 
 
 

Teichert Construction  
5200 Franklin Drive, STE 115, Pleasanton, CA 94588 
 
 

(925)651-5700 (925)621-5799 
 

 10/27/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@teichert.com 
 
 6 D'Arcy & Harty Construction Inc 

1300 Carroll Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94124 
 

(415)726-3052 
(415)822-5200 
 

(415)822-0747 
 
 

 10/27/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: willie@darcyharty.com 
mike@darcyharty.com 

7 Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 
246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 
 

(707)585-1221 
 

(707)585-1601 
 

 10/28/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: annette@ghilotti.com 

8 SolarMax LED Inc. 
3080 12th Street, Riverside, CA 92507 
 

(951)300-0788 x 
5405 
 

(909)595-7388 
 

 10/28/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: jyu@solarmaxtech.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimating@teichert.com
mailto:willie@darcyharty.com
mailto:mike@darcyharty.com
mailto:annette@ghilotti.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com


  

 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: January 14, 2021                              TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
9 
 
 
 

Goodfellow Bros. California, LLC 
50 Contractors Street, Livermore, CA 94551 
 
 

(925)449-5764 
 

(925)449-5875 
 

 10/28/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimatingcapw@goodfellowbros.com 
 
 10 Pacific Underground Construction, Inc. 

1817 Stone Ave., San Jose, CA 95125 
 

(408)977-1655 
 

(408)977-1659 
 

 10/30/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: tina@pacificunderground.com 

11 Aldridge Electric, Inc. 
1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd., Suite 300, Santa Ana, CA 92701 
 

(847)421-9180 
 

(847)680-5233 
 

 11/03/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: tsimmons@aldridgegroup.com 

12 Brown & Fesler, Inc.  
2070 Research Dr. Livermore, CA 94550 
 

(925)960-9150 
 

(925)960-9158 
 

 11/03/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: asuttora@brown-fesler.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimatingcapw@goodfellowbros.com
mailto:tina@pacificunderground.com
mailto:tsimmons@aldridgegroup.com
mailto:asuttora@brown-fesler.com


 
 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: January 14, 2021                               TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
13 
 
 
 

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 
1390 Willow Pass Road, Suite 950; Concord, CA 94520 
 

(925)627-1776 
 

(925)944-9860 
 

 11/03/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: dray@walshgroup.com 
 
 
 

14 Gordon N Ball 
333 Camille Ave, Alamo, CA 94507 
 

(925)838-5675 
 

(925)838-5915 
 

 11/05/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: mtebb@ballconco.com 

15 Granite Construction Company 
715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 
 

(408)327-7000 
 

(408)327-7090 
 

 11/05/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 

16 Leo Tidwell Excavating Corporation 
2000 Dallons Dr. Paso Robles, CA 93446 
 

(805)238-4612 
 

(805)221-5060 
 

 11/06/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: ben@tidwellcompanies.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 
 

mailto:dray@walshgroup.com
mailto:mtebb@ballconco.com
mailto:teresa.rothney@gcinc.com
mailto:ben@tidwellcompanies.com


 
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: January 14, 2021                               TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
17 
 
 
 

Esquivel Grading & Paving 
918 Ingerson Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94124 
 

(415)468-5700 
 

(415)468-8108 
 

 11/06/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: kit@esquivel-gp.com 
 
 
 
 
 

18 Mitchell Engineering 
1395 Evans Ave. San Francisco, CA 94124 
 

(415)227-1040 
 

(415)227-1046 
 

 11/09/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: dhart@mitchell-engineering.com 

19 CRATUS, INC. 
945 Taraval Street, #302, San Francisco, CA 94116 
 

(415)939-2840 
 

(415)520-6037 
 

 11/11/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@cratusinc.com 
 

20 NTK Construction, Inc 
501 Cesar Chavez St., Ste. 115, San Francisco, CA 94124 
 

(415)643-1900 
 

(415)643-1300 
 

 11/12/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: ttran@ntkconstruction.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

mailto:kit@esquivel-gp.com
mailto:dhart@mitchell-engineering.com
mailto:estimating@cratusinc.com
mailto:ttran@ntkconstruction.com


 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  January 14, 2021                              TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

21 
 
 
 

Kinnan Engineering Inc, Directional Drilling 
4091 Upper Camas Road, Camas Valley, Oregon 97416 

(541)445-2271  
(541)643-8301 

(541)445-2272  11/14/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: iwafer@keidirectionaldrilling.com 
 
 
 
 
 

22 Construction Testing Services 
2118 Rheem Dr, Pleasanton, CA 94588 
 

(925)400-3049 
 

(925)462-5183 
 

 11/16/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: ribanez@cts-1.com 

23 Tennyson Electric Inc. 
7375 National Drive Suite A2, Livermore, CA 94550 
 

(925)606-1038 
 

(925)606-7656 
 

 11/19/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@tennysonelec.com 

24 Redgwick Construction Company 
21 Hegenberger Ct., Oakland, CA 94621 
 

(510)792-1727 
 

(510)792-1728 
 

 11/20/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@redgwick.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:iwafer@keidirectionaldrilling.com
mailto:ribanez@cts-1.com
mailto:estimating@tennysonelec.com
mailto:estimating@redgwick.com


 

NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: January 14, 2021                               TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

25 
 
 
 

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 
1450 Civic Ct., Bldg. B - #400, Concord, CA 94520 
 

(925)687-6666 
 

(925)687-2122 
 

 11/20/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: rratliff@baycities.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 T&D Services, Inc. 
21 Hegenberger Ct., Oakland, CA 94621 

(951)304-1190 (877)812-7927  12/1/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: kyleev@trenchless.biz 

27 KJ Woods Construction Inc. 
PO Box 947, So. SF, CA 94083 
 

(415)759-0506 (415)468-1359  12/3/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: office@kjwoods.com 

28 Barri Electric Company 
61 Napoleon Street, San Francisco, CA 94124 

(415)468-6477 (415)468-7191  12/7/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: yolanda@barrielectric.com 
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rratliff@baycities.us
mailto:kyleev@trenchless.biz
mailto:office@kjwoods.com
mailto:yolanda@barrielectric.com


NAME OF PROJECT:  MIDDLEFIELD ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT   
    [County Project No. OD420, Project File No. E4931]  

DESCRIPTION:    
   

FEE:      (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE: January 14, 2021                               TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $28,932,760  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Monika Raman/Carter Choi  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

29 
 
 
 

Sanco Pipelines, Inc. 
727 University Avenue, Los Gatos, CA 95032 

(408)377-2793 (408)354-7599  12/7/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: estimating@sancopipelines.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 Bay Area Lightworks 
1460 Yosemite Ave, San Francisco, CA 94124 

(415)822-2336 (415)822-8086  12/7/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: tsaelee@bayarealightworks.com 

31 R M HARRIS CO INC 
925 B Howe Road, Martinez, CA 9455 

(925)335-3000 (925)335-2626  12/9/2020 
Electronic Copy 

1 

e-mail address: drharris@rmhci.com 

32       

e-mail address:  
 
 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, January 4, 2021 
http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 
 

 

mailto:estimating@sancopipelines.com
mailto:tsaelee@bayarealightworks.com
mailto:drharris@rmhci.com

